minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 225 103 2020-21 1 2021-22 88 42 500000(Five Lakhs) 20

2020-21 225 114 2021-22 1 2022-23 85 75 530000(Five Lakhs
thirty thousand)

10

2021-22 305 160 2022-23 4 2023-24 130 81 600000(six lakhs) 24

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

[...]

admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 360 242 2019-20 5 2021-22 199 179 550000(Five lakh fifty
thousand)

20

2019-20 353 180 2020-21 2 2022-23 161 139 570000(five lakh
seventy thousand)

21

2020-21 330 192 2021-22 9 2023-24 143 89 590000(five lakh ninety
thousand)

50

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 280 142 2018-19 0 2021-22 133 129 530000(five lakh thirty
thousand)

4

2018-19 280 142 2019-20 1 2022-23 121 101 560000(five lakh sixty
thousand)

18

2019-20 280 115 2020-21 18 2023-24 107 61 600000(six lakh) 8

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 60 35 2021-22 32 29 520000(five lakh
twenty thousand)

0

2022-23 20 19 2022-23 15 8 500000(Five lakh ) 2

2023-24 20 14 2023-24 12 6 450000(Four lakh Fifty
thousand)

3

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 225 142 2021-22 129 82 500000(five lakh) 4

2021-22 210 101 2022-23 97 26 520000(five lakh
twenty thousand)

14

2022-23 170 80 2023-24 54 48 620000(six lakh twenty
thousand)

0

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 43

Part Time 151

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)